Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants
PEra 6 shown in MagMa (1713Ma) & habanEro (1713hb)
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
Cord-hung pendant with handcrafted glass diffuser.
LAMPING
Standard: 40W g16½ Candelabra base (E12) Incandescent 120V, or 50W Xenon,

ORDERING:
ACCESSORIES:
How to order a MultiligHt fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
 1x J-169707-SN (Lucia Pendant in Opal Matte)
 1x J-169718-SN (Lucia Pendant in Amber Cloud)
 1x J-169741-SN (Lucia Pendant in Garnet)
MULTIPORT CANOPY OPTIONS FOR CORD PENDANTS
ADDITIONAL STEM SECTIONS:
Additional connecting stems are
available to increase overall length
of a Stem Pendant, up to 10’ max.
Telescoping adjustable section allows
up to 3” movement.
T20A-SN, BK or BR  Adj. Section
T203-SN, BK or BR  3” Section
T206-SN, BK or BR   6” Section
T212-SN, BK or BR   12” Section
T218-SN, BK or BR  18” Section
LONGER CORD LENGTHS:
Longer cord length of 15’ available.
Add an “L” to the end of the item
number, i.e. 1JC-169707-SN-L.
LOW WATTAGE LABELING:
Incandescent fixture supplied with 16
watt relamp label.
Add an “LW” to the end of the item
number, i.e. 1JC-169707-SN-LW.
CORD SLEEVES:
If concealing the cord is desired on a
Cord-hung Pendant, order our 0.25” dia.
metal sleeves. Each sleeve is 18” long
and may be field cut.
T118-BK Black
T118-BR Bronze
T118-SN Satin Nickel
STEMHOOKS:
Suspension hooks allow cord drops to
be placed wherever desired. Suitable
for sloped ceilings or for greater
multilight spacing
T103BK Black
T103BR Bronze
T103SN Satin Nickel
t33x 3 Light ROUND CaNOpy
t33xl 3 Light LaRge ROUND CaNOpy